MFWN
Double-sided 6-edge Insert,
Low Cutting Force Cutter
Sharp Cutting due to Lower Cutting Forces
Resistant to Chattering and Applicable to Long Overhang
MEGACOAT NANO Coated Insert Grade for Long Tool Life
Economical Double-sided 6-edge Insert. Superior Fracture Resistance due to Thick Edge Design
Double-sided 6-edge Insert, Low Cutting Force Cutter

e
Pi
tc
h
MFWN 90080R-4T 4 80 60 25.4 20 13
50
27 6 9.5
— —
Fig.1 1.0
Yes
Yes90100R-5T 5 100 70 31.75 46
—
34 8 12.7
Fig.2
1.3
90125R-6T 6 125 87 38.1 55
63
38
10 15.9 2.6
90160R-8T 8 160 102 50.8 72 11 19.1 Fig.3 3.9
No90200R-10T 10 200
142 47.625 110 101.6 40 14 25.4 18 26 Fig.4
6.3
90250R-12T 12 250 8.7
Fi
ne
 P
itc
h
MFWN 90080R-5T 5 80 60 25.4 20 13
50
27 6 9.5
— —
Fig.1 1.0
No
Yes90100R-7T 7 100 70 31.75 46
—
34 8 12.7
Fig.2
1.4
90125R-8T 8 125 87 38.1 55
63
38
10 15.9 2.7
90160R-10T 10 160 102 50.8 72 11 19.1 Fig.3 4.0
No90200R-12T 12 200
142 47.625 110 101.6 40 14 25.4 18 26 Fig.4
6.6
90250R-14T 14 250 8.9
Ex
tr
a
Fi
ne
 P
itc
h MFWN 90080R-7T 7 80 60 25.4 20 13
50
27 6 9.5
— —
Fig.1 1.1
No
Yes90100R-9T 9 100 70 31.75 46
—
34 8 12.7
Fig.2
1.3
90125R-12T 12 125 87 38.1 55
63
38
10 15.9 2.7
90160R-14T 14 160 102 50.8 72 11 19.1 Fig.3 4.1
No90200R-16T 16 200
142 47.625 110 101.6 40 14 25.4 18 26 Fig.4
6.7
90250R-18T 18 250 9.1
M
et
ric
C
oa
rs
e
Pi
tc
h
MFWN 90063R-3T-M 3 63 47 22 19 11 40 21 6.3 10.4
— —
Fig.1
0.5
Yes
Yes
90080R-4T-M 4 80 60 27 20 13
50
24 7 12.4 1.0
90100R-5T-M 5 100 70 32 46
—
30 8 14.4
Fig.2
1.3
90125R-6T-M 6 125 87
40
55
63
33
9 16.4
2.5
90160R-8T-M 8 160 102 68 66.7 32 14 20
Fig.4
3.8
No90200R-10T-M 10 200
142 60 110 101.6 40 14 25.7 18 26
6.0
90250R-12T-M 12 250 8.4
Fi
ne
 P
itc
h
MFWN 90063R-4T-M 4 63 47 22 19 11 40 21 6.3 10.4
— —
Fig.1
0.5
No
Yes
90080R-5T-M 5 80 60 27 20 13
50
24 7 12.4 1.0
90100R-7T-M 7 100 70 32 46
—
30 8 14.4
Fig.2
1.3
90125R-8T-M 8 125 87
40
55
63
33
9 16.4
2.6
90160R-10T-M 10 160 102 68 66.7 32 14 20
Fig.4
3.9
No90200R-12T-M 12 200
142 60 110 101.6 40 14 25.7 18 26
6.3
90250R-14T-M 14 250 8.7
Ex
tr
a
Fi
ne
 P
itc
h
MFWN 90063R-5T-M 5 63 47 22 19 11 40 21 6.3 10.4
— —
Fig.1
0.5
No
Yes
90080R-7T-M 7 80 60 27 20 13
50
24 7 12.4 1.1
90100R-9T-M 9 100 70 32 46
—
30 8 14.4
Fig.2
1.3
90125R-12T-M 12 125 87
40
55
63
33
9 16.4
2.6
90160R-14T-M 14 160 102 68 66.7 32 14 20
Fig.4
3.9
No90200R-16T-M 16 200
142 60 110 101.6 40 14 25.7 18 26
6.4
90250R-18T-M 18 250 8.8
 : Std. ItemDimension S: 8 mm
MFWN90   Face Mill
Toolholder Dimensions
b